Date
01-05-23

02-05-23

03-05-23

04-05-23

06-05-23

08-05-23

09-05-23

10-05-23

11-05-23

12-05-23

13-05-23

15-05-23

16-05-23

17-05-23

18-05-23

19-05-23

Day
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Food Menu (May-2023)

Food Items
Aloo Paratha with green chutni and curd.

(3T URTST, X Fet 3R &g

Pumpkin veg.with puri and salad.

(Fag B! eoil, T 3R Farre)
Bottle gourd veg. with chapati and curd.
4 iR

(B! BT Fool, G5

Your favourite Food.

(3MUDT GHIGET o)

Ridge gourd veg. with chapati and sweet.

(@RS BT Feolt, AT 3R FABTE)

Eggplant Veg with Chapati and lassi.
G|

)

onion paratha with chutni, & one sweet.

(@t & ATy WS BT W3], 3R T fe1)

Jackfruit veg.with puri and salad.

(Feed & Teail, T 3R IdTE)

Your favourite Food.

(3MTTehT GRidIET HISH)

Ladyfinger veg. with Chapati and Salad.
(St ot Teoll, AT 3R FaTe)

Pointed Gourd with Chapati and Sweet.
(RIS P! Feofl, A 3R FAGTE)

Chana with halwa and puri.

@ I 3R gaar)

Mix veg. with Chapati and Salad.
(e eoft, Turet 3R Tare)

Sweet gourd veg. with paratha and sweet.
(337 B! Teotl, WRT3T 3R fHeTs |

Your favourite Food.

(3MTTehT GRidIET HISH)

French beans veg.with chapati and salad.

(Ohd si=g &1 Feot, AT 3R TG 1)

Note - Kindly send one fruit daily for fruit break.

HYAT | 9P @ oY AW U B HOlA BT D D |



