Food Menu (May-2023)		
Date	Day	Food Items
01-05-23	Monday	Aloo Paratha with green chutni and curd. (आलू पराठा, हरी चटनी और दही)
02-05-23	Tuesday	Pumpkin veg.with puri and salad. (कद्दू की सब्जी, पूरी और सलाद)
03-05-23	Wednesday	Bottle gourd veg. with chapati and curd. (लौकी की सब्जी,रोटी और दही)
04-05-23	Thursday	Your favourite Food. (आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
06-05-23	Saturday	Ridge gourd veg. with chapati and sweet. (तोरई की सब्जी, रोटी और मिठाई)
08-05-23	Monday	Eggplant Veg with Chapati and lassi. (बैंगन की सब्जी ,रोटी और लस्सी)
09-05-23	Tuesday	onion paratha with chutni, & one sweet. (चटनी के साथ प्याज का पराठा, और एक मिठाई)
10-05-23	Wednesday	Jackfruit veg.with puri and salad. (कटहल की सब्जी, पूरी और सलाद)
11-05-23	Thursday	Your favourite Food. (आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
12-05-23	Friday	Ladyfinger veg. with Chapati and Salad. (भिंडी की सब्जी, रोटी और सलाद)
13-05-23	Saturday	Pointed Gourd with Chapati and Sweet. (परवल की सब्जी, रोटी और मिठाई)
15-05-23	Monday	Chana with halwa and puri. (चना पूरी और हलवा)
16-05-23	Tuesday	Mix veg. with Chapati and Salad. (मिश्रित सब्जी, चपाती और सलाद)
17-05-23	Wednesday	Sweet gourd veg. with paratha and sweet. (नेनुआ की सब्जी, पराठा और मिठाई।
18-05-23	Thursday	Your favourite Food. (आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
19-05-23	Friday	French beans veg.with chapati and salad. (फ्रेंच बीन्स की सब्जी, रोटी और सलाद।)

Note - Kindly send one fruit daily for fruit break. कृपया फ्रूट ब्रेक के लिए रोज एक फल भेजने का कष्ट करें।